IHSAA OFFICIAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT

REGIONAL
Center School: PENDLETON HEIGHTS
Date: 02/02/08 Signed
Tournament Director
103 Ibs. First Name Last Name Grade Won Lost School
Champion BRANDON NELSON 10 38 3 LAWRENCE NORTH
2 DOMINIQUE PRICE 9 35 7 TECH
3 BLAKE ROYTEK 9 29 11 CATHEDRAL
4 LEVI LANNING 9 35 9 ALEXANDRIA
112 Ibs. First Name Last Name Grade Won Lost School
Champion BRANDON WRIGHT 10 35 2 CATHEDRAL
2 CAMDEN EPPERT 11 34 1 ANDERSON HIGHLAND
3 CHRISTIAN GOLDEN 12 29 7 ARLINGTON
4 JUSTIN ESHELMAN 10 34 8 PENDLETON HEIGHTS
119 Ibs. First Name Last Name Grade Won Lost School
Champion CASHE'QUIROGA 11 37 3 LAWRENCE NORTH
2 MICHAEL LOVITT 10 21 1 NOBLESVIILLE
3 JOHN GREY 11 35 6 CATHEDRAL
4 DOMINIQUE BRYANT 11 27 9 ANDERSON HIGHLAND
125 Ibs. First Name Last Name Grade Won Lost School
Champion JEREMIAH EDWARDS 12 37 8 LAWRENCE NORTH
2 MASON BERRYMAN 10 32 3 ANDERSON HIGHLAND
3 JOSH FRANKLIN 11 26 15 LAWRENCE CENTRAL

4 NICK HUPP 11 22 9 CATHEDRAL



130 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion DOMINIC CORSARO
2 JON OLNEY
3 VICTOR CRUZ
4 LEMONT MAYFIELD

135 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion CALVIN SULLIVAN
2 LEVI RUTLEDGE
3 JUSTIN DOTSON
4 DALTON WEISMILLER

140 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion TONY MCGINLEY
2 CORY WENZARA
3 JUSTIN PORE
4 LUIS GUERRA

145 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion GAVIN MCGINLEY
2 SAMMY BENNETT
3 QWION BOOKER
4 ETHAN AREHART

152 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion NICK HOLT
2 ANTHONY BILL
3 TOM STIPP
4 ETHAN WILSON

Grade
11
12
12
12

Grade
11
11
12
10

Grade
11
12
10
12

Grade
11
10
12
12

Grade
11
10
11
11

Won
29
36
33
27

Won
34
42
36
28

Won
37
36
29
25

Won
34
33
28

#REF!

Won
23
32
27
23

Lost

12

Lost

aonN

Lost

13
10

Lost
3
3
8
#REF!

Lost

16

School
CATHEDRAL
HAMILTON HEIGHTS
ELWOOD
HOWE

School
CATHEDRAL
TIPTON
HAMILTON HEIGHTS
FRANKTON

School
CATHEDRAL
PENDLETON HEIGHTS
TIPTON
ARLINGTON

School
CATHEDRAL
ANDERSON HIGHLAND
LAWRENCE NORTH
ELWOOD

School
PENDLETON HEIGHTS
CHATARD
CATHEDRAL
LAWRENCE NORTH



160 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion CONNOR HOFMEISTER
2 BRYCE GRIMES
3 KEVIN MOATS
4 ADAM EDWARDS

171 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion MATT TODD
2 REID DICKERSON
3 ANDY FLEENOR
4 BEN VONDERSAAR

189 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion MIKE DUM

2 BJ GRIMES

3 HENRY NICHOLS

4 RICKIE PAYNE

215 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion ZACH HAHN
2 NICK POLSON
3 COLIN WARNER
4 JAKE BUCHANAN

275 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion ISHMALE HINTON
2 KEVIN STARKEY
3 DREW HATHWAY
4 NICK COOK

Grade
12
11
10
12

Grade
11
12
11
11

Grade
12
12
10
12

Grade
12
12
11
10

Grade
12
12
12
11

Won

30
35
41
23

Won

36
40
28
26

Won

11
31
23
32

Won

32
35
33
28

Won

32
29
21
20

Lost

12

Lost

3

4
5
8

Lost

1
12
13

7

Lost

~N W~

Lost

1

5
6
8

School
CATHEDRAL
LAWRENCE NORTH
TIPTON
NORTH CENTRAL

School
PENDLETON HEIGHTS
NORTH CENTRAL
NOBLESVIILLE
GUERIN CATHOLIC

School
CHATARD
LAWRENCE NORTH
PENDLETON HEIGHTS
ELWOOD

School
NORTH CENTRAL
LAWRENCE NORTH
TIPTON
CATHEDRAL

School
MANUAL
ANDERSON HIGHLAND
ANDERSON
NORTH CENTRAL



