IHSAA OFFICIAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT REGIONAL

Center School: PENDLETON HEIGHTS

Date: <u>02/02/08</u>	Signed	
		Tournament Director

Date. 02/02/00	Signed ₋			
		Tournamer	nt Director	•
103 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion BRANDON NELSON 2 DOMINIQUE PRICE 3 BLAKE ROYTEK 4 LEVI LANNING	Grade 10 9 9	Won 38 35 29 35	Lost 3 7 11 9	School LAWRENCE NORTH TECH CATHEDRAL ALEXANDRIA
112 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion BRANDON WRIGHT 2 CAMDEN EPPERT 3 CHRISTIAN GOLDEN 4 JUSTIN ESHELMAN	Grade 10 11 12 10	Won 35 34 29 34	Lost 2 1 7 8	School CATHEDRAL ANDERSON HIGHLAND ARLINGTON PENDLETON HEIGHTS
119 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion CASHE'QUIROGA 2 MICHAEL LOVITT 3 JOHN GREY 4 DOMINIQUE BRYANT	Grade 11 10 11	Won 37 21 35 27	Lost 3 1 6	School LAWRENCE NORTH NOBLESVIILLE CATHEDRAL ANDERSON HIGHLAND
125 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion JEREMIAH EDWARDS 2 MASON BERRYMAN 3 JOSH FRANKLIN 4 NICK HUPP	Grade 12 10 11	Won 37 32 26 22	Lost 8 3 15 9	School LAWRENCE NORTH ANDERSON HIGHLAND LAWRENCE CENTRAL CATHEDRAL

130 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion DOMINIC CORSARO 2 JON OLNEY 3 VICTOR CRUZ 4 LEMONT MAYFIELD	Grade 11 12 12 12	Won 29 36 33 27	Lost 3 7 5 12	School CATHEDRAL HAMILTON HEIGHTS ELWOOD HOWE
135 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion CALVIN SULLIVAN 2 LEVI RUTLEDGE 3 JUSTIN DOTSON 4 DALTON WEISMILLER	Grade 11 11 12 10	Won 34 42 36 28	Lost 3 2 6 5	School CATHEDRAL TIPTON HAMILTON HEIGHTS FRANKTON
140 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion TONY MCGINLEY 2 CORY WENZARA 3 JUSTIN PORE 4 LUIS GUERRA	Grade 11 12 10 12	Won 37 36 29 25	Lost 2 4 13 10	School CATHEDRAL PENDLETON HEIGHTS TIPTON ARLINGTON
145 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion GAVIN MCGINLEY 2 SAMMY BENNETT 3 QWION BOOKER 4 ETHAN AREHART	Grade 11 10 12 12	Won 34 33 28 #REF!	Lost 3 3 8 #REF!	School CATHEDRAL ANDERSON HIGHLAND LAWRENCE NORTH ELWOOD
152 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion NICK HOLT 2 ANTHONY BILL 3 TOM STIPP 4 ETHAN WILSON	Grade 11 10 11 11	Won 23 32 27 23	Lost 4 7 4 16	School PENDLETON HEIGHTS CHATARD CATHEDRAL LAWRENCE NORTH

·	First Name Last Name on CONNOR HOFMEISTER 2 BRYCE GRIMES 3 KEVIN MOATS 4 ADAM EDWARDS	Grade 12 11 10 12	Won 30 35 41 23	Lost 1 8 1 12	School CATHEDRAL LAWRENCE NORTH TIPTON NORTH CENTRAL
·	First Name Last Name on MATT TODD 2 REID DICKERSON 3 ANDY FLEENOR 4 BEN VONDERSAAR	Grade 11 12 11 11	Won 36 40 28 26	Lost 3 4 5 8	School PENDLETON HEIGHTS NORTH CENTRAL NOBLESVIILLE GUERIN CATHOLIC
·	First Name Last Name on MIKE DUM 2 BJ GRIMES 3 HENRY NICHOLS 4 RICKIE PAYNE	Grade 12 12 10 12	Won 11 31 23 32	Lost 1 12 13 7	School CHATARD LAWRENCE NORTH PENDLETON HEIGHTS ELWOOD
·	First Name Last Name on ZACH HAHN 2 NICK POLSON 3 COLIN WARNER 4 JAKE BUCHANAN	Grade 12 12 11 10	Won 32 35 33 28	Lost 6 7 3 7	School NORTH CENTRAL LAWRENCE NORTH TIPTON CATHEDRAL
·	First Name Last Name on ISHMALE HINTON 2 KEVIN STARKEY 3 DREW HATHWAY 4 NICK COOK	Grade 12 12 12 11	Won 32 29 21 20	Lost 1 5 6 8	School MANUAL ANDERSON HIGHLAND ANDERSON NORTH CENTRAL